



Town of Loomis  
3665 Taylor Road, Loomis CA 95650

Bid Tabulation  
Boyington Road Paving and Dig Out Repairs Project  
BID DATE: 8/4/21 @ 10:00am

Item No.	Description	Units	Est. Quantity	1		2		3		4	
				Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
				JD Pasquetti Engineering Lincoln, CA		All-American Construction Live Oak, CA		Sierra Asphalt Rancho Cordova, CA		Western Engineering Loomis, CA	
<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>											
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
2	Traffic and Pedestrian Control	LS	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
3	Remove & Replace 3.5" HMA (Single Lift Dig out,	SF	14,500	\$7.30	\$105,850.00	\$6.15	\$89,175.00	\$6.00	\$87,000.00	\$6.85	\$99,325.00
4	Remove & Replace 6" HMA (Double Lift Dig out)	SF	1,500	\$10.50	\$15,750.00	\$13.50	\$20,250.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00
5	Shoulder Repair 6" AB, 6" AC	SF	400	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00
6	Asphalt Cold Planing (2-inches)	SY	3,200	\$3.80	\$12,160.00	\$6.00	\$19,200.00	\$6.50	\$20,800.00	\$5.50	\$17,600.00
7	Crack Sealing	LB	8,000	\$3.00	\$24,000.00	\$3.00	\$24,000.00	\$5.40	\$43,200.00	\$15.80	\$126,400.00
8	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Overlay (2.5" thick)	TON	490	\$125.00	\$61,250.00	\$150.00	\$73,500.00	\$134.00	\$65,660.00	\$133.00	\$65,170.00
9	Striping--Detail 22	LF	1,060	\$4.05	\$4,293.00	\$1.50	\$1,590.00	\$3.80	\$4,028.00	\$3.50	\$3,710.00
10	Striping--Detail 27B (4-inch solid)	LF	150	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$0.75	\$112.50	\$1.90	\$285.00	\$2.70	\$405.00
11	Striping--Detail 27C (4-inch dash)	LF	280	\$2.50	\$700.00	\$0.75	\$210.00	\$2.50	\$700.00	\$2.10	\$588.00
12	Striping--Stop Bar (12-inch)	LF	60	\$8.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$6.55	\$393.00	\$7.00	\$420.00
13	Striping--Misc. Legends	SF	66	\$11.00	\$726.00	\$4.00	\$264.00	\$11.00	\$726.00	\$9.50	\$627.00

Engineer's Estimate - \$250,000

TOTAL BASE BID: **\$255,159.00**

**\$267,341.50**

**\$297,792.00**

**\$421,245.00**